
Hybrid Value Profile - Monetary and UN-SDG KPIs - Business Engineering Vectortools / Performancevector

No Col Monetary and UN-SDG Indicators monetary UN-SDG monetary UN-SDG xl xr yu yo xl xr yu yo

+A1 1 Cluster_No1 90 5 90 45 0 90 0 5 0 90 0 45

+B1 2 Cluster_No2 30 0 30 15 90 120 5 5 90 120 45 60

+C1 3 Cluster_No3 90 41 90 45 120 210 5 46 120 210 60 105

+C2 4 Cluster_No4 50 10 50 25 210 260 46 56 210 260 105 130

+C3 5 Cluster_No5 30 14 30 15 260 290 56 70 260 290 130 145

+C4 6 Cluster_No6 60 3 60 30 290 350 70 73 290 350 145 175

+C5 7 Cluster_No7 90 41 90 45 350 440 73 114 350 440 175 220

+D1 8 Cluster_No8 50 40 50 25 440 490 114 154 440 490 220 245

+D2 9 Cluster_No9 70 4 70 35 490 560 154 158 490 560 245 280

+D3 10 Cluster_No10 90 41 90 45 560 650 158 199 560 650 280 325

+D4 11 Cluster_No11 30 6 30 15 650 680 199 205 650 680 325 340

+D5 12 Cluster_No12 30 14 30 15 680 710 205 219 680 710 340 355

+E1 13 Cluster_No13 90 41 90 45 710 800 219 260 710 800 355 400

+E2 14 Cluster_No14 40 18 40 20 800 840 260 278 800 840 400 420

+E3 15 Cluster_No15 70 56 70 35 840 910 278 334 840 910 420 455

+E4 16 Cluster_No16 60 27 60 30 910 970 334 361 910 970 455 485

+E5 17 Cluster_No17 30 24 30 15 970 1000 361 385 970 1000 485 500

-M1 18 Cluster_No18 -200 0 -200 0 1000 800 385 385 1000 800 500 500

-M2 19 Cluster_No19 -200 0 -200 0 800 600 385 385 800 600 500 500

-M3 20 Cluster_No20 -150 0 -150 0 600 450 385 385 600 450 500 500

-S11 21 Cluster_No21 -200 20 -200 0 450 250 385 405 450 250 500 500

-S12 22 Cluster_No22 -100 -100 -100 -50 250 150 405 305 250 150 500 450

-S13 23 Cluster_No23 -200 0 -200 0 150 -50 305 305 150 -50 450 450

-O1 24 Cluster_No24 -200 0 -200 0 -50 -250 305 305 -50 -250 450 450

-O2 25 Cluster_No25 -150 -20 -150 0 -250 -400 305 285 -250 -400 450 450

-O3 26 Cluster_No26 -100 0 -100 -50 -400 -500 285 285 -400 -500 450 400

-S21 27 Cluster_No27 -200 -200 -200 -100 -500 -700 285 85 -500 -700 400 300

-S22 28 Cluster_No28 -150 0 -150 0 -700 -850 85 85 -700 -850 300 300

-S23 29 Cluster_No29 -200 0 -200 0 -850 -1050 85 85 -850 -1050 300 300

-S24 30 Cluster_No30 -200 0 -200 -100 -1050 -1250 85 85 -1050 -1250 300 200

-D1 31 Cluster_No31 -100 0 -100 -50 -1250 -1350 85 85 -1250 -1350 200 150

-D2 32 Cluster_No32 -150 0 -150 -75 -1350 -1500 85 85 -1350 -1500 150 75

-D3 33 Cluster_No33 -200 0 -200 -100 -1500 -1700 85 85 -1500 -1700 75 -25

Resultant -1'700 85 -1'700 -25 0 -1700 0 85 0 -1700 0 -25

Data Source: Institutional Investor
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